Pv. Lelystad

LELYSTAD

Stand Jong Vitesse
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam Totpnt
T.Stenekes 4943.5
P.A.de Keijzer 3930.3
Tj.van de Ziel 3575.8
G.Gooijert 2580.2
Comb.Vermeulen&Klz 2354.5
W.H.Fiddelaar 2235.8
R.Schoolenaar 1554 .4
A .Loerakker 834.3
B.Visser 495.3
P.Slabbekoorn 443.5
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

T

.Stenekes

Tj.van de Ziel

Comb.Vermeulen&Klz

W
G
R
P
P
A

.H.Fiddelaar
.Gooijert
.Schoolenaar
.Slabbekoorn
.A.de Keijzer
.Loerakker

Totpnt

3683.
3076.
1806.
1738.
1482.
1428.
443.
415.
362.
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